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Kõned kokku läbi aastate – 2198 

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

2004´okt 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

75 

354 343 
371 

416 

639 



Aasta 2009 – kokku kõnesid 639 

Kliendid 
83% 

Ametnikud 
17% 
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Nõustamisliinile pöörduvate 

klientide profiil 

2009 



Mehed; 54% 

Naised; 46% 

Sugu 



alla 18 
2% 

18-21 
17% 

22-26 
20% 

27-30 
11% 31-35 

10% 

36-40 
10% 

41-45 
9% 

46-50 
10% 

üle 51 
11% 

Vanus 



Põhiharidus 
4% 

Keskharidus 
30% 

Kutseharidus 
52% 

Kõrgharidus 
14% 

Haridus 



Ida-Virumaa 
23,16% 

Pärnumaa 
2,89% 

Tallinn 
57,89% 

Harjumaa 
6,58% 

Tartumaa 
4,21% 

Valgamaa 
0,26% 

Raplamaa 
0,26% 

Rakvere 
0,53% Läänemaa 

0,79% 

Hiiumaa 
0,26% 

Välisriik 
2,63% 

Jõgevamaa 
0,53% 

Maakond/linn kust helistatakse 
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Eesti kodanik 
64% 

Kodakondsuseta 
21% 

Välismaalane 
elamisloa õigusega 

15% 

Teise riigi kodanik 
0% 

Kodakondsus 



Eesti keel 
15% 

Vene keel 
85% 

Muu 
0% 

Suhtluskeel 
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Töö, mida otsitakse 
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Kõne sisu 



Nõustamise sisu 
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Tööalane 
ekspluateerimine;  

3 juhtumit 

Seksuaalne 
ekspluateerimine;  

3 juhtumit 
Perevägivald;  

1 juhtum 

Tööalased 
pettused;  

49 juhtumit 

Inimkaubanduse juhtumid 



2009 

Nõustamisliinile pöörduvate 

ametnike profiil 
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Kohalik 

Välisriik 

Kõned kuude kaupa 



Kohalik 
92% 

Välisriik 
8% 

Kõned kokku 
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